
Brigham Young Season Results (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

Overall record: 10-18  • WCC: 3-6  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 8-7  • Away: 1-7  • Neutral: 1-4

vs National ranked: 0-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall WCC Nation Region

Jan 08, 2015 UTAH STATE L 3-4 0-1 0-0

Jan 10, 2015 WEBER STATE W 6-1 1-1 0-0

Jan 24, 2015 AIR FORCE W 7-0 2-1 0-0

Jan 30, 2015 MONTANA STATE W 7-0 3-1 0-0

Jan 30, 2015 UNIV OF MISSOURI - KANSAS CIT W 7-0 4-1 0-0

Jan 30, 2015 NEBRASKA - OMAHA W 7-0 5-1 0-0

* Feb 04, 2015 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE W 4-3 6-1 1-0

Feb 13, 2015 #64 DENVER PIONEERS L 2-5 6-2 1-0

Feb 14, 2015 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA L 3-4 6-3 1-0

Mar 06, 2015 UTAH L 2-5 6-4 1-0

* Mar 07, 2015 SANTA CLARA W 5-2 7-4 2-0

Mar 14, 2015 #45 UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO L 0-5 7-5 2-0

Jan 17, 2015 at University of New Orleans W 5-2 8-5 2-0

Jan 19, 2015 at #62 Tulane L 3-4 8-6 2-0

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University L 1-6 8-7 2-0

Feb 27, 2015 vs University of Pennsylvania L 3-4 8-8 2-0

Feb 28, 2015 at Boise State L 1-4 8-9 2-0

* Mar 18, 2015 #59 UNIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCIS W 4-2 9-9 3-0

* Apr 03, 2015 UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC L 3-4 9-10 3-1

Mar 20, 2015 vs #3 Baylor L 0-4 9-11 3-1

Mar 21, 2015 vs #20 Tulsa L 1-4 9-12 3-1

* Mar 27, 2015 at LMU L 3-4 9-13 3-2

* Mar 28, 2015 at #49 Pepperdine L 1-4 9-14 3-3

* Apr 10, 2015 at Gonzaga L 3-4 9-15 3-4

* Apr 13, 2015 at #64 University of Portland L 1-5 9-16 3-5

* Apr 18, 2015 #18 SAN DIEGO L 0-4 9-17 3-6

Apr 22, 2015 vs Saint Mary's College W 4-1 10-17 3-6

Apr 23, 2015 vs #42 Pepperdine L 0-4 10-18 3-6



Brigham Young Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

Overall record: 10-18  • WCC: 3-6  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 8-7  • Away: 1-7  • Neutral: 1-4

vs National ranked: 0-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranke Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

BALL, David 10-7 10-7 0-0 2-1 --- --- 3-0 0-3 3-3 4-1 0-0 0-0 W2 5-4

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy 6-13 6-13 0-0 1-6 --- 3-0 --- 1-10 2-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L6 1-7

BROWN, Victor 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

CANALES, Juan 7-6 7-6 0-0 3-2 --- --- --- 0-2 5-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 L3 3-5

CARRAZEDO, Aidan 7-8 7-8 0-0 3-2 --- --- 0-1 --- 1-3 6-4 0-0 0-0 L1 3-5

GORYACHKOV, Andrey 9-6 9-6 0-0 3-2 --- 2-4 7-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-4

MONROE, Shane 16-10 16-10 0-0 4-4 6-1 6-8 4-1 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-5

SARGEANT, Francis 8-10 8-10 0-0 3-4 6-9 2-0 --- --- 0-1 --- 1-1 0-0 W1 3-2

SULLIVAN, Jacob 10-12 10-12 0-0 2-5 --- --- 2-4 4-6 1-2 3-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-7

Totals 75-72 75-72 0-0 21-26 12-1 13-1 16-8 5-21 12-1 17-7 1-2 0-0

Percentage .510 .510 .000 .447 .545 .520 .667 .192 .462 .708 .333 .000

vs ranke Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

GORYACHKOV, Andrey/PFISTER, Robin 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2

BALL, David/SULLIVAN, Jacob 8-7 8-7 0-0 1-1 --- 5-5 3-2 0-0 0-0 L2 4-6

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/SARGEANT, Francis 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/CANALES, Juan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/PFISTER, Robin 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-1 4-0 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3

CANALES, Juan/CARRAZEDO, Aidan 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W1 2-1

GORYACHKOV, Andrey/SARGEANT, Francis 3-2 3-2 0-0 2-0 2-2 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 3-2

GORYACHKOV, Andrey/SULLIVAN, Jacob 2-3 2-3 0-0 1-2 2-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-3

CARRAZEDO, Aidan/PFISTER, Robin 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/MONROE, Shane 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/CARRAZEDO, Aidan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

MONROE, Shane/SARGEANT, Francis 4-5 4-5 0-0 2-4 1-1 2-4 1-0 1-1 0-0 L1 4-5

BALL, David/SARGEANT, Francis 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

BALL, David/CARRAZEDO, Aidan 3-3 3-3 0-0 2-2 --- --- 3-3 0-0 0-0 W1 3-3

BALL, David/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/SULLIVAN, Jacob 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

MONROE, Shane/SULLIVAN, Jacob 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-0 1-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2

CANALES, Juan/SARGEANT, Francis 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 --- 1-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Totals 33-39 33-39 0-0 10-13 11-1 10-1 12-1 1-1 0-0

Percentage .458 .458 .000 .435 .524 .385 .480 .500 .000



Brigham Young Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

Date Opponent Score Overall WCC Nat'l Reg'l

Jan 08, 2015 UTAH STATE L 3-4 0-1 0-0

Jan 10, 2015 WEBER STATE W 6-1 1-1 0-0

Jan 24, 2015 AIR FORCE W 7-0 2-1 0-0

Jan 30, 2015 MONTANA STATE W 7-0 3-1 0-0

Jan 30, 2015 UNIV OF MISSOURI - KANSAS CIT W 7-0 4-1 0-0

Jan 30, 2015 NEBRASKA - OMAHA W 7-0 5-1 0-0

* Feb 04, 2015 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE W 4-3 6-1 1-0

Feb 13, 2015 #64 DENVER PIONEERS L 2-5 6-2 1-0

Feb 14, 2015 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA L 3-4 6-3 1-0

Mar 06, 2015 UTAH L 2-5 6-4 1-0

* Mar 07, 2015 SANTA CLARA W 5-2 7-4 2-0

Mar 14, 2015 #45 UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXIC L 0-5 7-5 2-0

Jan 17, 2015 at University of New Orleans W 5-2 8-5 2-0

Jan 19, 2015 at #62 Tulane L 3-4 8-6 2-0

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University L 1-6 8-7 2-0

Feb 27, 2015 vs University of Pennsylvania L 3-4 8-8 2-0

Feb 28, 2015 at Boise State L 1-4 8-9 2-0

* Mar 18, 2015 #59 UNIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCI W 4-2 9-9 3-0

* Apr 03, 2015 UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC L 3-4 9-10 3-1

Mar 20, 2015 vs #3 Baylor L 0-4 9-11 3-1

Mar 21, 2015 vs #20 Tulsa L 1-4 9-12 3-1

* Mar 27, 2015 at LMU L 3-4 9-13 3-2

* Mar 28, 2015 at #49 Pepperdine L 1-4 9-14 3-3

* Apr 10, 2015 at Gonzaga L 3-4 9-15 3-4

* Apr 13, 2015 at #64 University of Portland L 1-5 9-16 3-5

* Apr 18, 2015 #18 SAN DIEGO L 0-4 9-17 3-6

Apr 22, 2015 vs Saint Mary's College W 4-1 10-17 3-6

Apr 23, 2015 vs #42 Pepperdine L 0-4 10-18 3-6

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l

CARRAZEDO, Aidan 6-6 6-6 0-0 2-2 --- 1-1 5-5 0-0 0-0

PFISTER, Robin 6-6 6-6 0-0 0-1 5-2 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0

GORYACHKOV, Andr 6-7 6-7 0-0 3-2 5-7 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0

SARGEANT, Francis 9-10 9-10 0-0 4-5 3-3 4-6 2-1 1-1 0-0

SULLIVAN, Jacob 11-14 11-14 0-0 3-5 3-5 5-7 3-2 0-0 0-0

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy 7-10 7-10 0-0 1-3 4-0 0-4 3-6 0-0 0-0

MONROE, Shane 6-9 6-9 0-0 4-4 2-3 2-4 2-2 1-1 0-0

BALL, David 11-13 11-13 0-0 3-3 --- 5-5 6-8 0-0 0-0

CANALES, Juan 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-1 --- 1-2 3-1 0-0 0-0

Totals 33-39 33-39 0-0 10-13 11-10 10-16 12-13 1-1 0-0

Percentage .458 .458 .000 .435 .524 .385 .480 .500 .000



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

BALL, David

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 10, 201 Weber State 5 GOSWAMI, Jakub Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 24, 201 Air Force 5 Max Olson Won 7-6, 6-1

Jan 30, 201 Montana State 3 Javier Morillas Won 7-6, 4-6, 7-5

Jan 30, 201 Univ of Missouri - Kansas 3 Mike Psarros Won 6-1, 6-2

Jan 30, 201 Nebraska - Omaha 3 John Ellis Won 6-1, 6-2

* Feb 04, 201 Saint Mary's College 5 Jacob Lagman Lost 2-6, 6-2, 6-7 (4-7)

Feb 13, 201 #64 Denver Pioneers 4 JAMES, Yannik Lost 4-6, 2-6

Feb 14, 201 University of Iowa 4 Stieg Martens Lost 2-6, 4-6

Mar 06, 201 Utah 6 Santiago Sierra Lost 4-6, 4-5

* Mar 07, 201 Santa Clara 5 Sebastian MATHIEU Won 6-0, 6-3

Mar 14, 201 #45 University of New Me 5 HIGNETT, James Lost 0-6, 1-6

Jan 17, 201 at University of New Orleans 6 Christoffer Appelgre Won 6-3, 6-4

Jan 19, 201 at #62 Tulane 6 Ian Van Cott Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-4

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University 4 Nolan Paige Lost 6-4, 1-6, 0-1 (5-10)

Feb 27, 201 vs University of Pennsylvania 5 Blaine Willenborg Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Apr 03, 201 University of the Pacific 6 SHARMA, Ashwin Won 6-1, 6-2

Apr 22, 201 vs Saint Mary's College 6 Matthew Campana Won 6-4, 6-4

Apr 23, 201 vs #42 Pepperdine 6 Lautaro Pane - 2-6, 2-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 08 Utah State 2 Dennis Baumgartner/Marcus Fritz Lost 2-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 10 Weber State 2 FOUGHT, Todd/CHEN, Hou-En Won 6-3/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 24 Air Force 3 Lucas Fumagalli/Dillon Launius Won 6-3/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 30 Montana State 2 Bates/Harry James Won 6-2/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 30 Univ of Missouri - Kans 2 Andrey Smirnov/Uldis Gaismins Won 7-6 (7-5)/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 30 Nebraska - Omaha 2 Ignace Warson/Erik Anderson Won 6-1/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Feb 04 Saint Mary's College 3 Samuel Bloore/Jacob Lagman Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Feb 13 #64 Denver Pioneers 3 CRAIG, Henry/RUDER-HOOK, JESSE Lost 3-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Feb 14 University of Iowa 3 Jake Jacoby/Josh Silverstein - unfinished/SARGEANT, Fra

Mar 06 Utah 2 Santiago Sierra/Johan Jonhagen Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Mar 07 Santa Clara 2 Sam BERTRAM/Ilya OSINTSEV Lost 2-5/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Mar 14 #45 University of New 2 GE, Augustus/HIGNETT, James Lost 0-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 17 at University of New O 2 Rui Silva/Blake Gregor Lost 2-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 19 at #62 Tulane 3 Sebastian Rey/Ian Van Cott Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Feb 7 at #39 Stanford Unive 3 David Wilczynski/Yale Goldberg Lost 2-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Feb 27 vs University of Penns 3 Vim De Alwis/Blaine Willenborg Lost 4-6/SARGEANT, Francis

Feb 28 at Boise State 2 Lewis Roskilly/Thomas Tenreiro Lost 3-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Mar 18 #59 University of San 3 James Tallman/Alex Santiago - 4-4/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Apr 03 University of the Pacifi 3 HAMILTON, Alex/GIANNINI, Alex Won 6-3/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Mar 20 vs #3 Baylor 3 Vince Schneider/Felipe Rios Lost 0-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Mar 21 vs #20 Tulsa 3 Juan Matias Gonzalez/Mitchell Pritchard Lost 3-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Mar 28 at #49 Pepperdine 3 Lautaro Pane/Luca Marquard Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Apr 10 at Gonzaga 3 BRANDT, Joey/CHIP, Sergio Lost 3-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Apr 13 at #64 University of P 3 Reid deLaubenfels/Jamie Fisher - 4-3, unfinished/CARRAZED

* Apr 18 #18 San Diego 3 Alex Araouzos/Romain Kalaydjian Lost 1-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Apr 22 vs Saint Mary's College 3 Samuel Bloore/Jacob Lagman Lost 5-8/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Apr 23 vs #42 Pepperdine 3 Kento Tanaka-Tamaki/Tom Hill Won 8-5/CARRAZEDO, Aidan



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 08, 201 Utah State 4 Karan Salwan Lost 2-6, 1-6

Jan 24, 201 Air Force 4 Andrew Parks Won 6-4, 6-3

Jan 30, 201 Montana State 2 Niklas Brandes Won 6-7, 6-3, 6-0

Jan 30, 201 Univ of Missouri - Kansas 2 Andrey Smirnov Won 6-4, 7-6

Jan 30, 201 Nebraska - Omaha 2 Erik Anderson Won 6-2, 6-1

* Feb 04, 201 Saint Mary's College 4 Wil Martin Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)

Feb 13, 201 #64 Denver Pioneers 5 FOX, David Lost 5-7, 3-4

Mar 06, 201 Utah 4 Freddie McGeehan Lost 7-6 (7-3), 3-6, 2-6

Mar 14, 201 #45 University of New Me 4 VAN LEIJSEN, Bart Lost 2-6, 6-7 (2-7)

Jan 17, 201 at University of New Orleans 5 Giacomo Adonececchi Won 7-6, 6-1

Jan 19, 201 at #62 Tulane 4 Constantin Schmitz Lost 5-7, 0-6

Feb 28, 201 at Boise State 4 Brian Foley Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 18, 201 #59 University of San Fra 5 Vasco Valverde Won 6-4, 6-3

* Apr 03, 201 University of the Pacific 4 ALAMEH, Daniel Lost 3-6, 6-7 (1-7)

Mar 20, 201 vs #3 Baylor 5 Mate Zsiga - 3-6, 1-4, unfinished

Mar 21, 201 vs #20 Tulsa 5 Mitchell Pritchard Lost 7-5, 4-6, 5-7

* Mar 27, 201 at LMU 5 Joat Farah Lost 4-6, 6-2, 4-6

* Mar 28, 201 at #49 Pepperdine 5 Lautaro Pane - 2-6, 6-4, 3-1, unfinished

* Apr 10, 201 at Gonzaga 4 MIJATOVIC, Vladimir Lost 3-6, 7-5, 6-7 (1-7)

* Apr 13, 201 at #64 University of Portland 4 Mathieu Garcia Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Apr 18, 201 #18 San Diego 4 Romain Kalaydjian Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 08 Utah State 3 Karan Salwan/Jaime Barajas Won 7-5/SARGEANT, Francis

Jan 10 Weber State 3 GEWERT, Jakub/BARLOW,  Landon Won 7-5/CANALES, Juan

Jan 24 Air Force 1 Grant Taylor/Jack McCullers Won 6-2/PFISTER, Robin

Jan 30 Montana State 1 Javier Morillas/Niklas Brandes - 5-5/PFISTER, Robin

Jan 30 Univ of Missouri - Kans 1 Mike Psarros/Airam Castellano Won 7-5/PFISTER, Robin

Jan 30 Nebraska - Omaha 1 Colin Buckley/Nathan Greteman Won 6-4/PFISTER, Robin

* Feb 04 Saint Mary's College 1 Thomas Hunt/Arthur Weber - 5-5/PFISTER, Robin

Feb 13 #64 Denver Pioneers 2 ROCHA, Diogo/JAMES, Yannik Lost 4-5/PFISTER, Robin

Mar 06 Utah 3 Parker McGuiness/Jamey Swiggart Lost 6-7 (2-7)/MONROE, Shane

* Mar 07 Santa Clara 3 Sebastian MATHIEU/Michael Standifer Won 6-0/MONROE, Shane

Mar 14 #45 University of New 3 IFTIKHAR, Samir/MCDANIELS, Mitchell Lost 2-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Jan 19 at #62 Tulane 1 Dominik Koepfer/Chi-Shan Jao Won 6-4/PFISTER, Robin

Feb 7 at #39 Stanford Unive 2 Tom Fawcett/Maciek Romanowicz Lost 1-6/PFISTER, Robin

Feb 28 at Boise State 3 Brian Foley/Abe Hewko Lost 3-6/MONROE, Shane

* Mar 18 #59 University of San 3 James Tallman/Alex Santiago - 4-4/BALL, David

Mar 20 vs #3 Baylor 3 Vince Schneider/Felipe Rios Lost 0-6/BALL, David

Mar 21 vs #20 Tulsa 3 Juan Matias Gonzalez/Mitchell Pritchard Lost 3-6/BALL, David

* Mar 27 at LMU 3 Felix Van Kann/Othar Kordsachia Lost 4-6/PFISTER, Robin

* Apr 10 at Gonzaga 2 KAMISAR, Nick/NAZAL, Alvaro Lost 4-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Apr 13 at #64 University of P 2 Pierre Garcia/Mathieu Garcia Lost 1-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

BROWN, Victor

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 10, 201 Weber State 6 CHEN, Hou-En Won 1-6, 6-3, 10-7

Jan 30, 201 Montana State 6 Harvala Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

CANALES, Juan

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 10, 201 Weber State 4 BARLOW,  Landon Lost 5-7, 4-6

Jan 30, 201 Montana State 5 Bates Won 6-4, 6-1

Jan 30, 201 Univ of Missouri - Kansas 5 Conner Edwards Won 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 30, 201 Nebraska - Omaha 5 Marko Minic Won 6-2

Feb 14, 201 University of Iowa 6 Jake Jacoby Won 6-4, 6-2

* Mar 07, 201 Santa Clara 6 Max HEERINCKX Won 6-2

Mar 14, 201 #45 University of New Me 6 ESCUTIA, Jorge - 6-1, 5-7, 0-1, unfinished

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University 6 Robert Stineman Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 28, 201 at Boise State 6 Abe Hewko Lost 2-6, 3-6

* Apr 03, 201 University of the Pacific 5 BRAND, Marlon Won 6-4, 7-5

* Apr 10, 201 at Gonzaga 5 CHIP, Sergio Won 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 6-4

* Apr 13, 201 at #64 University of Portland 5 Pierre Garcia Lost 0-6, 1-6

* Apr 18, 201 #18 San Diego 5 Ciaran Fitzgerald Lost 4-6, 4-6

Apr 22, 201 vs Saint Mary's College 4 Nash Vollenweider - 4-6, 6-4, unfinished

Apr 23, 201 vs #42 Pepperdine 4 Pedro Iamachkine Lost 0-6, 6-7 (4-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 10 Weber State 3 GEWERT, Jakub/BARLOW,  Landon Won 7-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 30 Montana State 3 Napoliatano/Harvala Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Jan 30 Univ of Missouri - Kans 3 Conner Edwards/Amaury Navette Lost 6-7 (7-9)/CARRAZEDO, Aid

Jan 30 Nebraska - Omaha 3 Marko Minic/John Ellis Won 6-3/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Apr 18 #18 San Diego 2 Ciaran Fitzgerald/Uros Petronijevic Lost 3-6/SARGEANT, Francis

Apr 22 vs Saint Mary's College 2 James Markiewicz/Wil Martin Won 8-6/SARGEANT, Francis

Apr 23 vs #42 Pepperdine 2 Pedro Iamachkine/Lautaro Pane Lost 4-8/SARGEANT, Francis



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

CARRAZEDO, Aidan

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 08, 201 Utah State 6 Sebastian Schneider Lost 6-2, 6-7, 3-6

Jan 30, 201 Univ of Missouri - Kansas 6 Amaury Navette Won 6-0

Jan 30, 201 Nebraska - Omaha 6 Ignace Warson Won 6-0

Mar 06, 201 Utah 5 Johan Jonhagen Lost 0-6, 6-4, 4-6

Feb 27, 201 vs University of Pennsylvania 6 Zach Lessen Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4

Feb 28, 201 at Boise State 5 Lewis Roskilly Lost 4-6, 5-7

* Mar 18, 201 #59 University of San Fra 6 Alex Santiago Won 6-0, 6-1

* Apr 03, 201 University of the Pacific 3 CHAMBA, Jose Lost 0-6, 3-6

Mar 20, 201 vs #3 Baylor 6 Felipe Rios Lost 1-6, 1-6

Mar 21, 201 vs #20 Tulsa 6 Carlos Bautista Lost 5-7, 2-6

* Mar 27, 201 at LMU 6 Luke Bohuslav Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)

* Mar 28, 201 at #49 Pepperdine 6 Luca Marquard Lost 2-6, 5-7

* Apr 10, 201 at Gonzaga 6 VARAS, Vicente Won 6-2, 6-1

* Apr 13, 201 at #64 University of Portland 6 Jared Madison - 6-4, unfinished

* Apr 18, 201 #18 San Diego 6 Alex Araouzos - 6-2, 2-6, 3-4, unfinished

Apr 22, 201 vs Saint Mary's College 5 Jacob Lagman Won 6-2, 6-2

Apr 23, 201 vs #42 Pepperdine 5 Luca Marquad Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 30 Montana State 3 Napoliatano/Harvala Won 6-4/CANALES, Juan

Jan 30 Univ of Missouri - Kans 3 Conner Edwards/Amaury Navette Lost 6-7 (7-9)/CANALES, Juan

Jan 30 Nebraska - Omaha 3 Marko Minic/John Ellis Won 6-3/CANALES, Juan

Feb 14 University of Iowa 2 Lefteris Theodorou/Stieg Martens Won 6-3/PFISTER, Robin

Mar 14 #45 University of New 3 IFTIKHAR, Samir/MCDANIELS, Mitchell Lost 2-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Feb 27 vs University of Penns 2 Marshall Sharp/Matt Nardella Lost 5-7/PFISTER, Robin

* Apr 03 University of the Pacifi 3 HAMILTON, Alex/GIANNINI, Alex Won 6-3/BALL, David

* Mar 28 at #49 Pepperdine 3 Lautaro Pane/Luca Marquard Won 6-4/BALL, David

* Apr 10 at Gonzaga 3 BRANDT, Joey/CHIP, Sergio Lost 3-6/BALL, David

* Apr 13 at #64 University of P 3 Reid deLaubenfels/Jamie Fisher - 4-3, unfinished/BALL, Davi

* Apr 18 #18 San Diego 3 Alex Araouzos/Romain Kalaydjian Lost 1-6/BALL, David

Apr 22 vs Saint Mary's College 3 Samuel Bloore/Jacob Lagman Lost 5-8/BALL, David

Apr 23 vs #42 Pepperdine 3 Kento Tanaka-Tamaki/Tom Hill Won 8-5/BALL, David



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

GORYACHKOV, Andrey

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 08, 201 Utah State 2 Marcus Fritz Won 4-6, 6-1, 7-6

Jan 10, 201 Weber State 2 GEWERT, Jakub Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-5

Jan 24, 201 Air Force 3 Lucas Fumagalli Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-4, 1-0 (10-7)

* Feb 04, 201 Saint Mary's College 3 Samuel Bloore Won 6-2, 7-5

Feb 13, 201 #64 Denver Pioneers 3 GASSON, Alex Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

Feb 14, 201 University of Iowa 3 Dominic Patrick Won 6-1, 6-2

Mar 06, 201 Utah 2 Parker McGuiness Lost 5-7, 2-6

* Mar 07, 201 Santa Clara 2 Ilya OSINTSEV Lost 1-6, 2-6

Mar 14, 201 #45 University of New Me 3 MCDANIELS, Mitchell - 2-6, 5-4

Jan 17, 201 at University of New Orleans 3 Gonzalo Garcia Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-5

Jan 19, 201 at #62 Tulane 3 Sebastian Rey Lost 1-6, 1-6

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University 3 David Wilczynski Lost 0-6, 1-6

Feb 27, 201 vs University of Pennsylvania 2 Jeremy Court Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7

Feb 28, 201 at Boise State 2 Thomas Tenreiro -

* Mar 18, 201 #59 University of San Fra 3 James Tallman Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-2, 6-3

Mar 20, 201 vs #3 Baylor 3 Diego Galeano - 6-1, 1-4, unfinished

Mar 21, 201 vs #20 Tulsa 3 Juan Matias Gonzalez - unfinished

* Mar 27, 201 at LMU 3 Felix Van Kann Won 6-4, 6-3

* Mar 28, 201 at #49 Pepperdine 2 Stefan Menichella Lost 6-0, 0-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 08 Utah State 1 Matt Sweet/Jack Swindells Won 6-4/PFISTER, Robin

Jan 10 Weber State 1 COOPER, Stefan/GOSWAMI, Jakub Lost 6-7/PFISTER, Robin

Jan 24 Air Force 2 Max Olson/Andrew Parks - 4-4/SARGEANT, Francis

* Feb 04 Saint Mary's College 2 Wil Martin/James Markiewicz Won 6-4/SARGEANT, Francis

Feb 13 #64 Denver Pioneers 1 FOX, David/GASSON, Alex Lost 3-6/SARGEANT, Francis

Feb 14 University of Iowa 1 Matt Hagan/Dominic Patrick Won 6-3/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Mar 06 Utah 1 Cedric Willems/Matt Cowley Lost 4-6/SARGEANT, Francis

* Mar 07 Santa Clara 1 Ashot KHACHARYAN/Mikheil KHMIADASHVIL Won 6-2/SARGEANT, Francis

Mar 14 #45 University of New 1 SABATKA, Hayden/VAN LEIJSEN, Bart - 4-4/SARGEANT, Francis

Jan 17 at University of New O 1 Timo Kranz/Giacomo Adonececchi Lost 5-7/PFISTER, Robin

Jan 19 at #62 Tulane 2 Constantin Schmitz/Alex Van Cott - unfinished/SARGEANT, Fra

Feb 7 at #39 Stanford Unive 1 John Morrissey/Robert Stineman - /SARGEANT, Francis

Feb 27 vs University of Penns 1 Jeremy Court/Nicholai Westergaard - /SULLIVAN, Jacob

Feb 28 at Boise State 1 Toby Mitchell/Garrett Patton Won 6-3/SARGEANT, Francis

* Mar 18 #59 University of San 1 Thomas Takemoto/Bernardo Saraiva Lost 1-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Apr 03 University of the Pacifi 1 DIAZ, Miguel/CHAMBA, Jose Lost 0-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Mar 20 vs #3 Baylor 1 Mate Zsiga/Tony Lupieri (40/-) - 4-5, unfinished/SULLIVAN, 

Mar 21 vs #20 Tulsa 1 Matthew Kirby/Or Ram-Harel Lost 4-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Mar 27 at LMU 1 Todd Volmari/Joat Farah Won 6-2/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Mar 28 at #49 Pepperdine 1 Guilherme Hadlich/Rakshay Thakkar - 6-6, unfinished/SULLIVAN, 



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

MONROE, Shane

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 08, 201 Utah State 1 Jack Swindells Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2

Jan 10, 201 Weber State 1 COOPER, Stefan Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

Jan 24, 201 Air Force 1 Grant Taylor Won 6-3, 6-3

Jan 30, 201 Montana State 1 Napoliatano Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 30, 201 Univ of Missouri - Kansas 1 Airam Castellano Won 6-4, 6-2

Jan 30, 201 Nebraska - Omaha 1 Colin Buckley Won 6-0, 6-0

* Feb 04, 201 Saint Mary's College 1 Arthur Weber Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 13, 201 #64 Denver Pioneers 2 ROCHA, Diogo Lost 5-7, 5-7

Feb 14, 201 University of Iowa 2 Lefteris Theodorou Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6

Mar 06, 201 Utah 3 Matt Cowley Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)

* Mar 07, 201 Santa Clara 3 Mikheil KHMIADASHVIL Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-3

Mar 14, 201 #45 University of New Me 2 SABATKA, Hayden Lost 4-6, 4-6

Jan 17, 201 at University of New Orleans 2 Rui Silva Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 19, 201 at #62 Tulane 2 Alex Van Cott Won 7-6, 6-1

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University 2 John Morrissey Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 27, 201 vs University of Pennsylvania 3 Matt Nardella Won 6-4, 6-4

Feb 28, 201 at Boise State 3 Toby Mitchell Won 7-5, 6-3

* Mar 18, 201 #59 University of San Fra 2 Nils Skajaa Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-4

* Apr 03, 201 University of the Pacific 2 HAMILTON, Alex Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)

Mar 20, 201 vs #3 Baylor 2 Max Tchoutakian (36/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6

Mar 21, 201 vs #20 Tulsa 2 Alejandro Espejo (100/-) - unfinished

* Mar 27, 201 at LMU 2 Errol Smith Lost 3-6, 6-4, 6-7 (2-7)

* Mar 28, 201 at #49 Pepperdine 3 Rakshay Thakkar Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Apr 10, 201 at Gonzaga 2 KAMISAR, Nick Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2

* Apr 13, 201 at #64 University of Portland 2 Reid deLaubenfels Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6

* Apr 18, 201 #18 San Diego 2 Filip Vittek - 6-4, 4-5, unfinished

Apr 22, 201 vs Saint Mary's College 2 Samuel Bloore Won 6-4, 6-2

Apr 23, 201 vs #42 Pepperdine 2 Rakshay Thakkar Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Mar 06 Utah 3 Parker McGuiness/Jamey Swiggart Lost 6-7 (2-7)/BOURGEOIS, Jer

* Mar 07 Santa Clara 3 Sebastian MATHIEU/Michael Standifer Won 6-0/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 17 at University of New O 3 Christoffer Appelgre/Luis Albuquerque Won 6-4/SARGEANT, Francis

Feb 28 at Boise State 3 Brian Foley/Abe Hewko Lost 3-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Mar 18 #59 University of San 2 Nils Skajaa/Vasco Valverde Lost 2-6/SARGEANT, Francis

* Apr 03 University of the Pacifi 2 BRAND, Marlon/ALAMEH, Daniel Lost 3-6/SARGEANT, Francis

Mar 20 vs #3 Baylor 2 Julian Lenz/Diego Galeano (77/-) Lost 4-6/SARGEANT, Francis

Mar 21 vs #20 Tulsa 2 Alejandro Espejo/Carlos Bautista (53/-) Won 6-2/SARGEANT, Francis

* Mar 27 at LMU 2 Charles Boyce/Cristobal Rivera Lost 2-6/SARGEANT, Francis

* Mar 28 at #49 Pepperdine 2 Pedro Iamachkine/Tom Hill Won 7-5/SARGEANT, Francis

* Apr 10 at Gonzaga 1 MIJATOVIC, Vladimir/SMITH, Hayden Won 6-5 (9-7)/SARGEANT, Fran

* Apr 13 at #64 University of P 1 Steffan Dierauf/Michail Pervolarakis Lost 0-6/SARGEANT, Francis

* Apr 18 #18 San Diego 1 Filip Vittek/Jordan Angus Won 3-2/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Apr 22 vs Saint Mary's College 1 Thomas Hunt/Arthur Weber Lost 4-8/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Apr 23 vs #42 Pepperdine 1 Rakshay Thakkar/Guilherme Hadlich Lost 6-8/SULLIVAN, Jacob



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

PFISTER, Robin

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 08 Utah State 1 Matt Sweet/Jack Swindells Won 6-4/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Jan 10 Weber State 1 COOPER, Stefan/GOSWAMI, Jakub Lost 6-7/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Jan 24 Air Force 1 Grant Taylor/Jack McCullers Won 6-2/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 30 Montana State 1 Javier Morillas/Niklas Brandes - 5-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 30 Univ of Missouri - Kans 1 Mike Psarros/Airam Castellano Won 7-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 30 Nebraska - Omaha 1 Colin Buckley/Nathan Greteman Won 6-4/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Feb 04 Saint Mary's College 1 Thomas Hunt/Arthur Weber - 5-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Feb 13 #64 Denver Pioneers 2 ROCHA, Diogo/JAMES, Yannik Lost 4-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Feb 14 University of Iowa 2 Lefteris Theodorou/Stieg Martens Won 6-3/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Jan 17 at University of New O 1 Timo Kranz/Giacomo Adonececchi Lost 5-7/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Jan 19 at #62 Tulane 1 Dominik Koepfer/Chi-Shan Jao Won 6-4/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Feb 7 at #39 Stanford Unive 2 Tom Fawcett/Maciek Romanowicz Lost 1-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Feb 27 vs University of Penns 2 Marshall Sharp/Matt Nardella Lost 5-7/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Mar 27 at LMU 3 Felix Van Kann/Othar Kordsachia Lost 4-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

SARGEANT, Francis

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 08, 201 Utah State 5 Jaime Barajas Lost 6-7, 3-6

Jan 24, 201 Air Force 2 Jack McCullers Won 6-1, 6-3

* Feb 04, 201 Saint Mary's College 2 Thomas Hunt Won 6-1, 6-2

Feb 13, 201 #64 Denver Pioneers 1 CRAIG, Henry Lost 6-1, 3-6, 4-6

Feb 14, 201 University of Iowa 1 Matt Hagan Lost 3-6, 7-5, 3-6

Mar 06, 201 Utah 1 Cedric Willems Won 6-0, 6-2

* Mar 07, 201 Santa Clara 1 Ashot KHACHARYAN Lost 6-1, 2-6, 1-6

Mar 14, 201 #45 University of New Me 1 IFTIKHAR, Samir Lost 0-6, 6-0, 1-4

Jan 17, 201 at University of New Orleans 1 Timo Kranz Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-0

Jan 19, 201 at #62 Tulane 1 Dominik Koepfer (9/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University 1 Tom Fawcett Lost 1-6, 1-6

Feb 27, 201 vs University of Pennsylvania 1 Vim De Alwis Won 7-6, 1-6, 6-1

Feb 28, 201 at Boise State 1 Garrett Patton -

* Mar 18, 201 #59 University of San Fra 1 Bernardo Saraiva Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6

* Apr 03, 201 University of the Pacific 1 DIAZ, Miguel Lost 4-6, 6-2, 1-6

Mar 20, 201 vs #3 Baylor 1 Julian Lenz (4/-) - 2-6, 4-4, unfinished

Mar 21, 201 vs #20 Tulsa 1 Or Ram-Harel (37/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4

* Mar 27, 201 at LMU 1 Charles Boyce Won 6-1, 1-6, 6-2

* Mar 28, 201 at #49 Pepperdine 1 Guilherme Hadlich - 1-6, 6-5, unfinished

* Apr 10, 201 at Gonzaga 1 NAZAL, Alvaro Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-2), 2-6

* Apr 13, 201 at #64 University of Portland 1 Steffan Dierauf Won 4-6, 7-6, 6-4

* Apr 18, 201 #18 San Diego 1 Uros Petronijevic - 6-4, 4-6, 0-3, unfinished

Apr 22, 201 vs Saint Mary's College 1 Arthur Weber - 6-7 (4-7), 3-3, unfinished

Apr 23, 201 vs #42 Pepperdine 1 Guilherme Hadlich - 3-6, 5-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 08 Utah State 3 Karan Salwan/Jaime Barajas Won 7-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 24 Air Force 2 Max Olson/Andrew Parks - 4-4/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

* Feb 04 Saint Mary's College 2 Wil Martin/James Markiewicz Won 6-4/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Feb 13 #64 Denver Pioneers 1 FOX, David/GASSON, Alex Lost 3-6/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Feb 14 University of Iowa 3 Jake Jacoby/Josh Silverstein - unfinished/BALL, David

Mar 06 Utah 1 Cedric Willems/Matt Cowley Lost 4-6/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

* Mar 07 Santa Clara 1 Ashot KHACHARYAN/Mikheil KHMIADASHVIL Won 6-2/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Mar 14 #45 University of New 1 SABATKA, Hayden/VAN LEIJSEN, Bart - 4-4/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Jan 17 at University of New O 3 Christoffer Appelgre/Luis Albuquerque Won 6-4/MONROE, Shane

Jan 19 at #62 Tulane 2 Constantin Schmitz/Alex Van Cott - u n f i n i s h e d / G O R Y A C H K O V , 

Feb 7 at #39 Stanford Unive 1 John Morrissey/Robert Stineman - /GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Feb 27 vs University of Penns 3 Vim De Alwis/Blaine Willenborg Lost 4-6/BALL, David

Feb 28 at Boise State 1 Toby Mitchell/Garrett Patton Won 6-3/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

* Mar 18 #59 University of San 2 Nils Skajaa/Vasco Valverde Lost 2-6/MONROE, Shane

* Apr 03 University of the Pacifi 2 BRAND, Marlon/ALAMEH, Daniel Lost 3-6/MONROE, Shane

Mar 20 vs #3 Baylor 2 Julian Lenz/Diego Galeano (77/-) Lost 4-6/MONROE, Shane

Mar 21 vs #20 Tulsa 2 Alejandro Espejo/Carlos Bautista (53/-) Won 6-2/MONROE, Shane

* Mar 27 at LMU 2 Charles Boyce/Cristobal Rivera Lost 2-6/MONROE, Shane

* Mar 28 at #49 Pepperdine 2 Pedro Iamachkine/Tom Hill Won 7-5/MONROE, Shane

* Apr 10 at Gonzaga 1 MIJATOVIC, Vladimir/SMITH, Hayden Won 6-5 (9-7)/MONROE, Shane

* Apr 13 at #64 University of P 1 Steffan Dierauf/Michail Pervolarakis Lost 0-6/MONROE, Shane

* Apr 18 #18 San Diego 2 Ciaran Fitzgerald/Uros Petronijevic Lost 3-6/CANALES, Juan

Apr 22 vs Saint Mary's College 2 James Markiewicz/Wil Martin Won 8-6/CANALES, Juan

Apr 23 vs #42 Pepperdine 2 Pedro Iamachkine/Lautaro Pane Lost 4-8/CANALES, Juan



Brigham Young Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

SULLIVAN, Jacob

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 08, 201 Utah State 3 Dennis Baumgartner Lost 3-6, 4-6

Jan 10, 201 Weber State 3 FOUGHT, Todd Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-3

Jan 24, 201 Air Force 6 Nicholas Carpenter Won 6-4, 6-3

Jan 30, 201 Montana State 4 Harry James Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 30, 201 Univ of Missouri - Kansas 4 Uldis Gaismins Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-1

Jan 30, 201 Nebraska - Omaha 4 James McManus Won 6-3, 6-3

* Feb 04, 201 Saint Mary's College 6 Alec Wagner Won 6-3, 6-1

Feb 13, 201 #64 Denver Pioneers 6 FRYER, Zach Won 6-3

Feb 14, 201 University of Iowa 5 Josh Silverstein Lost 7-6 (7-3), 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

* Mar 07, 201 Santa Clara 4 Sam BERTRAM Won 7-6 (7-0), 4-6, 6-2

Jan 17, 201 at University of New Orleans 4 Blake Gregor Lost 6-4, 2-6, 6-7

Jan 19, 201 at #62 Tulane 5 Chi-Shan Jao Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6

Feb 7, 2015 at #39 Stanford University 5 Yale Goldberg Won 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 1-0 (10-6)

Feb 27, 201 vs University of Pennsylvania 4 Josh Pompan Lost 7-5, 4-6, 4-6

* Mar 18, 201 #59 University of San Fra 4 Thomas Takemoto - 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 4-3, unfinis

Mar 20, 201 vs #3 Baylor 4 Vince Schneider Lost 1-6, 4-6

Mar 21, 201 vs #20 Tulsa 4 Matthew Kirby Lost 7-5, 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 27, 201 at LMU 4 Cristobal Rivera Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 28, 201 at #49 Pepperdine 4 Pedro Iamachkine Lost 0-6, 4-6

* Apr 10, 201 at Gonzaga 3 SMITH, Hayden Lost 6-0, 6-7 (2-7), 4-6

* Apr 13, 201 at #64 University of Portland 3 Michail Pervolarakis Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Apr 18, 201 #18 San Diego 3 Jordan Angus Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Apr 22, 201 vs Saint Mary's College 3 Thomas Hunt Won 6-4, 6-3

Apr 23, 201 vs #42 Pepperdine 3 Stefan Menichella - 4-6, 3-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 08 Utah State 2 Dennis Baumgartner/Marcus Fritz Lost 2-6/BALL, David

Jan 10 Weber State 2 FOUGHT, Todd/CHEN, Hou-En Won 6-3/BALL, David

Jan 24 Air Force 3 Lucas Fumagalli/Dillon Launius Won 6-3/BALL, David

Jan 30 Montana State 2 Bates/Harry James Won 6-2/BALL, David

Jan 30 Univ of Missouri - Kans 2 Andrey Smirnov/Uldis Gaismins Won 7-6 (7-5)/BALL, David

Jan 30 Nebraska - Omaha 2 Ignace Warson/Erik Anderson Won 6-1/BALL, David

* Feb 04 Saint Mary's College 3 Samuel Bloore/Jacob Lagman Won 6-4/BALL, David

Feb 13 #64 Denver Pioneers 3 CRAIG, Henry/RUDER-HOOK, JESSE Lost 3-6/BALL, David

Feb 14 University of Iowa 1 Matt Hagan/Dominic Patrick Won 6-3/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Mar 06 Utah 2 Santiago Sierra/Johan Jonhagen Won 6-4/BALL, David

* Mar 07 Santa Clara 2 Sam BERTRAM/Ilya OSINTSEV Lost 2-5/BALL, David

Mar 14 #45 University of New 2 GE, Augustus/HIGNETT, James Lost 0-6/BALL, David

Jan 17 at University of New O 2 Rui Silva/Blake Gregor Lost 2-6/BALL, David

Jan 19 at #62 Tulane 3 Sebastian Rey/Ian Van Cott Won 6-4/BALL, David

Feb 7 at #39 Stanford Unive 3 David Wilczynski/Yale Goldberg Lost 2-6/BALL, David

Feb 27 vs University of Penns 1 Jeremy Court/Nicholai Westergaard - /GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Feb 28 at Boise State 2 Lewis Roskilly/Thomas Tenreiro Lost 3-6/BALL, David

* Mar 18 #59 University of San 1 Thomas Takemoto/Bernardo Saraiva Lost 1-6/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

* Apr 03 University of the Pacifi 1 DIAZ, Miguel/CHAMBA, Jose Lost 0-6/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

Mar 20 vs #3 Baylor 1 Mate Zsiga/Tony Lupieri (40/-) - 4-5, unfinished/GORYACHK

Mar 21 vs #20 Tulsa 1 Matthew Kirby/Or Ram-Harel Lost 4-6/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

* Mar 27 at LMU 1 Todd Volmari/Joat Farah Won 6-2/GORYACHKOV, Andrey

* Mar 28 at #49 Pepperdine 1 Guilherme Hadlich/Rakshay Thakkar - 6-6, unfinished/GORYACHK

* Apr 10 at Gonzaga 2 KAMISAR, Nick/NAZAL, Alvaro Lost 4-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Apr 13 at #64 University of P 2 Pierre Garcia/Mathieu Garcia Lost 1-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Apr 18 #18 San Diego 1 Filip Vittek/Jordan Angus Won 3-2/MONROE, Shane

Apr 22 vs Saint Mary's College 1 Thomas Hunt/Arthur Weber Lost 4-8/MONROE, Shane

Apr 23 vs #42 Pepperdine 1 Rakshay Thakkar/Guilherme Hadlich Lost 6-8/MONROE, Shane



Brigham Young Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 24, 2015)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

Jan 08, 2015 UTAH STATE L 3-4 W W L L L L W L W

Jan 10, 2015 WEBER STATE W 6-1 W W W L W W L W W

Jan 24, 2015 AIR FORCE W 7-0 W W W W W W W . W

Jan 30, 2015 MONTANA STATE W 7-0 W W W W W W . W W

Jan 30, 2015 UNIV OF MISSOURI - KANSAS CIT W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

Jan 30, 2015 NEBRASKA - OMAHA W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

* Feb 04, 2015 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE W 4-3 L W W L L W . W W

Feb 13, 2015 #64 DENVER PIONEERS L 2-5 L L W L L W L L L

Feb 14, 2015 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA L 3-4 L L W L L W W W u

Mar 06, 2015 UTAH L 2-5 W L W L L L L W L

* Mar 07, 2015 SANTA CLARA W 5-2 L L W W W W W L W

Mar 14, 2015 #45 UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO L 0-5 L L . L L u . L L

Jan 17, 2015 at University of New Orleans W 5-2 W W W L W W L L W

Jan 19, 2015 at #62 Tulane L 3-4 L W L L L W W u W

Feb 7, 2015. at #39 Stanford University L 1-6 L L L L W L . L L

Feb 27, 2015 vs University of Pennsylvania L 3-4 W L W L L W . L L

Feb 28, 2015 at Boise State L 1-4 . . W L L L W L L

* Mar 18, 2015 #59 UNIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCIS W 4-2 L W W u W W L L .

* Apr 03, 2015 UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC L 3-4 L W L L W W L L W

Mar 20, 2015 vs #3 Baylor L 0-4 u L u L u L u L L

Mar 21, 2015 vs #20 Tulsa L 1-4 W u u L L L L W L

* Mar 27, 2015 at LMU L 3-4 W L W L L W W L L

* Mar 28, 2015 at #49 Pepperdine L 1-4 u L L L u L u W W

* Apr 10, 2015 at Gonzaga L 3-4 L W L L W W W L L

* Apr 13, 2015 at #64 University of Portland L 1-5 W L L L L u L L u

* Apr 18, 2015 #18 SAN DIEGO L 0-4 u u L L L u W L L

Apr 22, 2015 vs Saint Mary's College W 4-1 u W W u W W L W L

Apr 23, 2015 vs #42 Pepperdine L 0-4 u L u L L u L L W


